BRRAGE HHS IN THE KNOW
Weekly Bulletin

Week of October 25, 2021

SOPHOMORES: The Class of 2024 will be placing their Custom HHS Class Ring/Jewelry Orders on Tuesday,
October 26th & Wednesday, October 27th during LUNCH! Jostens will be at school to help you place your order
for these two days only, so please don't miss this event! You may also place your order online at jostens.com!

HHS GRADUATION INFORMATION: Your student should have brought home an Important Graduation Packet
with everything you need to place your Graduation Order on Monday, October 18th. The Senior Class of 2022 will
be placing their graduation order for Announcements, Cap & Gown and Senior Class Rings on Tuesday, October 26th
& Wednesday, October 27th during LUNCH! Jostens will be at school to help you place your order for these two
days only, so please don't miss this event! Students will receive FREE Shipping & Handling on all Cap & Gown Orders
placed at In-School Order Days!

HALLOWEEN COSTUMES: Students wishing to participate will be allowed to wear costumes to school on Friday,
October 29th. However, if students come to school dressed inappropriately, they will be asked to either remove or
cover what is inappropriate. If a school remedy is not possible, a parent will be asked to pick up his/her child.
Exception: bringing a facsimile weapon will result in suspension and/or expulsion from school. We hope students
enjoy the day, but it is still an instructional day and academics should not be compromised by those who desire o
celebrate. Please check the Heritage website for a complete list of Halloween costume guidelines.

CONCURRENT ENROLLMENT: Want to get a jump start on college while still in high school? Concurrent
Enrollment (CE) might be for you! The process has changed from previous semesters, please be sure to attend one
of the two information sessions, Thursday, October 28th during Advisory or Monday, November 1st after school.
Both meetings will be in the 2nd Floor Lecture Hall. Registration opens November 2nd and students must complete
the registration process by November 30th. Reach out to your counselor or Mrs. Abbott at mabbott@Ips.k12.co.us
with questions.

EAGLES' NEST LUNCH: Hey Eagles! The Eagles’ Nest Lunch Gathering meets every Monday and Tuesday during A
and B lunches on the upper part of the Student Center. Come join us for good company, games, raffle giveaways and
more! The Eagles’ Nest is open fo ANY student. Reach out to Mrs. Abbott at mabbott@Ips.k12.co.us in Counseling
for more information.

GIRLS LACROSSE FUNDRAISER: Do you love Pura Vida Bracelets and supporting your Heritage Girls Lax team?
The Girls Lacrosse Team is selling bracelets for $8 and you can choose from 4 different styles. Reach out to any
lax players or Coach Klapper at sklapper@Ips.k12.co.us to place your order! Click here to see the available options.

HHS FALL MUSICAL: Heritage High School presents LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS! Live & In-Personl!
Come join us on Skidrow for this spooky musical hit as we sing and dance our way through an alien invasion and the

end of the world as we know it! The show will run November 17-19th and you can BUY TICKETS here.

FOR PARENTS:
THESCON PARENT INFO: There will be a voluntary parent meeting for those whose students are attending the
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Colorado Thespian Conference or THESCON on Monday, November 8th at 6:00pm in the 2nd Floor Lecture Hall at
HHS. Come to ask any questions you may have about your student attending this 2 3 day overnight conference!
Email Ms. Willers at kwillers@Ips.k12.co.us with any questions about the meeting or if you can't make it and would
like more info.

QUARTER PROGRESS GRADES: Grades will be available on Friday, October 22nd. To view or print a 1st Quarter
report card, go to "Reports." Parents who still need to set up a Portal account can email Cristian Garcia at
cdgarcia@Ips.k12.co.us.

HELP EARN REWARDS FOR HERITAGE AND LPS WHILE SHOPPING:

HHS is enrolled in the King Soopers Rewards Program. Just log into your King Soopers Account,
Community Rewards, and search for Heritage High School either by name or by MY380, and then click
enroll. Money earned through this program will help support our Eagle Family Foundation program here at
school which assists students and families in need.

HHS is also enrolled in American Furniture Warehouse's Year Round School Rewards Program. When you
shop at one of their stores, please mention Heritage High School at the time of purchase.

Office Depot donates five percent of purchases back to us when you designate Heritage High School
(School ID #70018158) at the time of purchase.

Amazon Customers: Be sure to sign up as an AmazonSmile customer and select the LPS Foundation as your
charity of choice. When you make a qualifying purchase from Amazon, they will make a donation to the
foundation that equals .01% of your purchase total. And the best part...it doesn't cost you anything! Simply
click here fo register your account. When you log into your account fo make a purchase, just make sure you
sigh into Smile.Amazon to ensure your purchase qualifies for a donation.

PHONE NUMBERS:

e Heritage High School Main Office: 303-347-7600
e Heritage High School Attendance Line: 303-347-7630
e Safeltell, a toll-free, anonymous Colorado tip line answered by the State Patrol, is for anyone
concerned about a threat to student and staff safety: Statewide Tip Line: 1-877-542-SAFE
e HHS Tip Line - The purpose of the phone tip line is to provide a confidential opportunity to give
school officials information about use, possession, distribution or sale of drugs or alcohol, as well
as any information regarding a dangerous situation. HHS Tip Line: (303) 734-6730
e Colorado Crisis Services: 1-844-493-8255 or Text "TALK" to 38255
e LPS 24-Hour Security: 303-347-3420
LINKS:
e Heritage High School Website: http://heritage.littletonpublicschools.net/
o Important Dates and School Calendars
o Sports and Activities Calendar
o Bell Schedules
o Staff Directory
e Infinite Campus Portal: https://littletonco.infinitecampus.org/campus/portal/littleton. jsp

Click this link to view all district-approved flyers posted to the LPS website. Elyers
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e LPS Website - Community Resources: ://little bli Is.ne ity-re e

SOCIAL MEDIA:
Like us and then follow us to get automatic messages when we update our news feeds:

o www.facebook.com/HeritagelPS

e hittps://twitter.com/hhslps

e https://www.instagram.com/heritageeagles/

The HHS In the Know Weekly Bulletin is emailed to students and parents/guardians and posted to
both the “For Students” and “For Parents” pages of our website on Friday (for the following week)
during the school year. To submit information to be included in the weekly bulletin,
please email CLambert@Ips.k12.co.us by 10 am each Wednesday.

Littleton Public Schools does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex (which includes marital status),
sexual orientation, religion, national origin, ancestry, creed, age, disability, or need for special education services.
The following individuals have been designated to handle inquiries regarding the nondiscrimination policies:
Michael Jones, Assistant Superintendent of Human Resources or Carla Burnell, Director of Special Education and
Student Support Services; Littleton Public Schools - 5776 S. Crocker St. Littleton, CO 80120 - 303-347-3300

* Please scroll down to view Eagle Events and other attachment(s) for this week. *
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Heritage 2021 Multiple Activities Schedule

(as of 10-21-2021)

Activity Time Versus Location Location Detail Comments
MONDAY, OCT 25, 2021
Odd Period Classes
Belles - Varsity Practice 6:30am-8:00am geritage High School - Main
ym
Belles - JV Practice 6:30am-8:00am Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym
Baseball - Weight Lifting 7:00am-8:00am Turf Room, Weight Room
Shadow Day 7:30am-10:30am Heritage High School - 2nd
Floor Lecture Hall, Heritage
High School - Theater
Football - Meeting 7:55am-8:25am Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall
Football - Meeting 9:30am-10:10am Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall
Advisory - Principal's Advisory Committee 10:00am-10:30am Conference Room -
Meeting Community
Admin Team Meeting 10:30am-12:00pm Conference Room - Main
Office
Botany Club Meeting 3:30pm-4:00pm Greenhouse
Choir - Fall Musical Rehearsals 3:30pm-8:00pm Heritage High School -
Theater
Eagles for Choice 3:33pm-4:15pm Room 3977
Key Club Meeting 3:45pm-4:30pm ;Igziiage High School - Room
Band - Scarlet Regiment 3:45pm-6:15pm Heritage High School - Field - Weekday
Acreage Rehearsals

Football - Practice
Driver's Education Class

Wrestling - Preseason
Cheer - Junior Clinic
ACES Swim Practice

Volleyball - Practice

Cheer - JV Practice
Cross Country - Weights
Youth Soccer

Belles - Booster Meeting

Gymnastics Practice

TUESDAY, OCT 26, 2021
Even Period Classes

Belles - JV Practice

Baseball - Weight Lifting
Football - Meeting

FBLA Club Meeting
Future Leaders' Conference

Jostens - Sales

Advisory - WorkKeys Info

Botany Club Meeting
Volleyball - Team Feed
Creative Writing

Maker Alliance

Art Express Club

3:45pm-6:00pm
3:45pm-5:45pm

4:00pm-5:30pm
4:00pm-6:30pm
4:15pm-8:15pm
4:30pm-6:30pm

5:00pm-7:00pm
5:30pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm

6:30pm-9:00pm

7:00pm-9:00pm

6:30am-8:00am

7:00am-8:00am
7:55am-8:25am

8:00am-8:25am
9:30am-2:00pm

10:00am-2:00pm

10:00am-10:30am

3:30pm-4:00pm
3:30pm-7:00pm
3:30pm-4:30pm

3:31pm-4:45pm

3:35pm-4:35pm

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School - Room
2951

Wrestling Room

Student Center

Heritage High School - Pool
Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym

Gym - C Climbing Wall
Weight Room

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Conference Room -
Community

Active Athletics

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Turf Room, Weight Room

Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall

Room 1317

Conference Room -
Community, Heritage High
School - 2nd Floor Lecture
Hall, Heritage High School -
3rd Floor Lecture Hall,
Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Room 2957
Heritage High School - Room
2958, Heritage High School -
Room 3757, Room 1317,
Room 1775, Room 2139

Outside of Main Office

Heritage High School - 2nd
Floor Lecture Hall

Greenhouse

Room 3294

Heritage High School - Room
2844

Room 1745X

Room 1779X

Jostens will be
here to take
orderes for
rings and
graduation

Formally called
Woodshop Club
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Activity Time Versus Location Location Detail Comments
Knitting Club 3:35pm-4:30pm
TSA Club Meeting 3:35pm-5:00pm Room 1771X
Intervention Team Meeting 3:40pm-4:15pm Conference Room - Main
Office
Eagles for Choice 3:40pm-4:40pm Room 3977
Driver's Education Class 3:45pm-5:45pm Heritage High School - Room
2951
Band - Scarlet Regiment 3:45pm-6:15pm Heritage High School - Field - Weekday
Acreage Rehearsals

Football - Practice

ACES Swim Practice

Cheer - Varsity Practice

Cheer - JV Practice

Volleyball: Girls Sophomore Match
Volleyball: Girls Freshman Match

Volleyball: Girls JV
Match
Fashion Club

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Match
Youth Soccer

Gymnastics Practice

WEDNESDAY, OCT 27, 2021

Belles - JV Practice

Cheer - Varsity Practice
Baseball - Weight Lifting

Belles - Varsity Practice
Counseling - PLC Meeting

Football - Weights
Work Keys Assessment

Chess Club
Football - Meeting

Jostens - Sales

Choir - Fall Musical Rehearsals
Driver's Education Class

Band - Scarlet Regiment
Football - Practice

Thespian Club

Rock Climbing Club
Wrestling - Preseason
Cheer - Junior Clinic
ACES Swim Practice
Volleyball - Practice

Cross Country - Weights
Youth Soccer

Basketball - Girls Open Gym

THURSDAY, OCT 28, 2021
Odd Period Classes
Belles - Varsity Practice

Belles - JV Practice

Baseball - Weight Lifting
Anime Club Meeting

Football - Meeting

Counseling - Department Meeting

3:45pm-6:00pm

4:15pm-8:15pm
4:30pm-6:30pm
4:30pm-6:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm

6:00pm-7:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm

~N

:00pm-9:00pm

(o)}

:30am-8:00am

a

:30am-8:00am
:00am-8:00am
:00am-9:00am

NN

oo

:00am-9:30am

oo

:15am-9:15am
:30am-3:31pm

oo

9:00am-9:30am
9:30am-10:10am

10:00am-2:00pm

3:30pm-8:00pm
3:45pm-5:45pm
3:45pm-6:15pm
3:45pm-6:00pm
3:45pm-4:15pm

3:45pm-5:15pm
4:00pm-5:30pm
4:00pm-6:30pm
4:15pm-8:15pm
4:30pm-6:30pm

5:30pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-8:30pm

7:00pm-8:30pm

6:30am-8:00am
6:30am-8:00am

7:00am-8:00am
7:50am-8:00pm

7:55am-8:25am

8:30am-9:50am

Regis Jesuit
Regis Jesuit

Regis Jesuit

Regis Jesuit

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School - Pool
Gym - C Climbing Wall
Gym - C Climbing Wall

Heritage High School Main Gym
Heritage High School Auxiliary Gym
Heritage High School Main Gym
Heritage High School -

Theater

Heritage High School Main Gym

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Active Athletics

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Gym - C Climbing Wall
Turf Room, Weight Room

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Conference Room - Main
Office

Turf Room, Weight Room

Heritage High School - 2nd
Floor Lecture Hall

Room 1311

Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall

Outside of Main Office

Heritage High School -
Theater

Heritage High School - Room
2951

Heritage High School - Field -
Acreage

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School -
Theater

Gym - C Climbing Wall
Wrestling Room

Student Center

Heritage High School - Pool
Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym

Weight Room

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Turf Room, Weight Room
Heritage High School - Room
3846

Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall

Conference Room - Main
Office

Jostens will be
here to take
orderes for
rings and
graduation

Weekday
Rehearsals
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Activity Time Versus Location Location Detail Comments
Football - Meeting 9:30am-10:10am Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall
Advisory - Concurrent Enroliment Info. Mtg 10:00am-10:30am Heritage High School - 2nd
Floor Lecture Hall
Advisory - School Climate Survey 10:00am-10:30am Classrooms Climate Survey
9-12th Grade
Make-ups
Advisory - LINK Showcase Training 10:00am-10:30am Heritage High School -
Theater
SIT Team Meeting 12:45pm-1:35pm Conference Room - Main Thursday
Office Afternoons Ri-Z
Choir - Fall Musical Rehearsals 3:30pm-8:00pm Heritage High School -
Theater
Harry Potter Club 3:35pm-4:30pm Room 3667
Spike Ball Club 3:40pm-5:00pm
Driver's Education Class 3:45pm-5:45pm I;Sritage High School - Room
51
Band - Scarlet Regiment 3:45pm-6:15pm Heritage High School - Field - Weekday
Acreage Rehearsals
Football - Practice 3:45pm-6:00pm Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)
Eagle Outreach Club Meeting 3:50pm-4:30pm ;lgritage High School - Room
57
Cheer - Varsity Practice 4:00pm-6:00pm Gym - C Climbing Wall
Speech & Debate Club Meeting 4:00pm-5:00pm Room 2134
Gymnastics: Girls Var/JV Regional 4:00pm TBA Overland High School
ACES Swim Practice 4:15pm-8:15pm Heritage High School - Pool
Football - Team Dinner 4:30pm-6:30pm Outside Side of Auxiliary Gym
Volleyball - Practice 4:30pm-6:30pm Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym
Football: Freshman Game 5:00pm Air-Academy HeritageHigh-School Fietd—Footbatt Rescheduled to
CArtificiaTFurty 10-30-21

Cheer - JV Practice
Youth Soccer

Lacrosse - Girls Booster Meeting
Basketball - Girls Open Gym

FRIDAY, OCT 29, 2021
Even Period Classes
Belles - Varsity Practice

Belles - JV Practice

Baseball - Weight Lifting
Faculty - Meeting

SIT Team Meeting

SIT Team Meeting

Diversity Club

D & D Club

Choir - Fall Musical Rehearsals
Driver's Education Class
Football - Practice

Cheer - Varsity Practice
Volleyball - Practice

Cheer - JV Practice

2021 Thunder Football Practices

Football: Varsity Game

SATURDAY, OCT 30, 2021

Cross Country: Var/JV Meet

Football - Film
Football - Film
Yetuth-Seceer

Basketball - Girls Open Gym

5:00pm-7:00pm
6:30pm-8:30pm

6:30pm-8:00pm
7:00pm-8:30pm

6:30am-8:00am
6:30am-8:00am

7:00am-8:00am
7:30am-8:15am

10:30am-11:20am
12:45pm-1:35pm
3:30pm-4:30pm
3:30pm-5:00pm
3:30pm-8:00pm
3:45pm-5:45pm
3:45pm-6:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
4:30pm-6:30pm
5:00pm-7:00pm
6:30pm-7:30pm

7:00pm

TBD
7:00am-10:00am

7:00am-10:00am
B-88am—1+-06pm

8:00am-10:00am

Air Academy

TBA

Gym - C Climbing Wall

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Senior Pit

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym

Turf Room, Weight Room

Heritage High School - 2nd
Floor Lecture Hall

Conference Room - Main
Office

Conference Room - Main
Office

Heritage High School - Room
2844

Heritage High School -
Theater

Heritage High School - Room
2951

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Gym - C Climbing Wall
Heritage High School -
Auxiliary Gym, Heritage High
School - Main Gym

Gym - C Climbing Wall

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Littleton Public Stadium Stadium(Not Avail
bet 8/01-12/1 and
02/16-06/01)

Norris Penrose Equestrian
Center

Heritage High School - 3rd
Floor Lecture Hall

Coaches Office

Fe tage 9.F.5.° °;° : efd

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Friday Mornings
E-K

Friday
Afternoons L-Rh

STudy Center
on the 2nd Floor

State Meet

(Cancelled)
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Activity

Time Versus

Location Location Detail

Comments

Football: Freshman Game
Belles - Practice

Thunder Football Playoff games

SUNDAY, OCT 31, 2021

Youth Soccer

10:00am Air Academy
10:00am-1:00pm

1:30pm-8:00pm

8:30am-1:30pm

Heritage High School Field - Football
(Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School - Main
Gym

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

Heritage High School - Field -
Football (Artificial Turf)

(Rescheduled
from 10-28-21)
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STUDENT OF THE MONTH RECOGNITION

Heritage High School has an academic recognition program called Student of the Month.
Teachers and counselors representing each department select students of the month based on
academic achievement and performance in the classroom and or school. During the 2021-22
school year, we will continue to celebrate our students virtually. Videos will be posted to the new
Student of the Month Recognition page on the Heritage website. Congratulations to the
following students who were honored for the month of October 2021:

Name Department
Kylie Auerbach Mathematics
Abigail Beck Language Arts
Elise Beck Physical Education
Cameron Carlson Mathematics
Marek Carr Physical Education
Michael Chea Science

Meredith Dissler World Languages
Sophia Funk Language Arts
Hanna Hartzell Social Studies

Lily Johnson Physical Education
Connor Kennedy Counseling

JR Kirkwood Mathematics
Delaney Kitchens Mathematics
Andrew Lieberman Mathematics
Joshua Moore Fine Arts

Breanna Nitzkorski Language Arts
Michael Robinson Practical Arts
Brenna Simmons Counseling

Dallin Sloan Practical Arts

Kyle Wells World Languages
Esha Wick Physical Education

Emily Zichterman

Social Studies


https://sites.google.com/d/1B87zpBGpxugRhLZNn8ZeM4WFP2T2O8gg/p/1yPGgw7wJNlIsa_ybI_GMc9XAdV3s0s14/edit

Littleton Public Schools

Foundation

LPS Foundation Spotlight November 2021

R

We Need Your LPSF Stories!

Has the LPS Foundation made a difference in your life? If so,
tell us about it. Whether you are a current student, alumni,
parent or educator, we want to hear from you. Fill out this
simple form or email us at kjames@lps.kl12.co.us.

We'll share these stories as a part of our 30-year anniversary
celebration. Thank you!

Foundation

We'd fove to hear it.

Our Dollars in Action

Through our teacher grant program, we awarded funds for a video production class to buy LED
light kits. We got to see our impact in action when the class sent us a thank you video displaying
their skills. Check it out here.

i it
T e et e T


https://forms.gle/bVyPLWVmov2mK3w96
https://forms.gle/bVyPLWVmov2mK3w96
https://youtu.be/VGZrN5S3AXQ

STAY, A Suicide Awareness and Prevention Concert - Saturday, October 23rd, 7 p.m., Saint
Timothy Episcopal Church

The Stride - Sunday, October 24th, Register here
LPS Student Poetry Slam - Tuesday, November 9th, 6:30 p.m., Options High School

Colorado Frame Company and Savvy Stuff Shopping Night - Thursday, November 11th, 5 - 8 p.m.
RSVP here

Colorado Gives Day - Tuesday, December 7th. Pre-schedule your donation starting November 1st
by clicking here.

LPSF Avalanche Game - Friday, January 14th, 7 p.m. Purchase tickets here
A Night at the Theater - Tuesday, February 8th, stay tuned for details
LPSF Night at the Nuggets - Saturday, March 12th, 7 p.m. Purchase tickets here

The Spirit Celebration - Friday, April 8th, details to come

READ MORE ON OUR WEBSITE

Email us at Ipsfinfo@lps.k12.co.us and we'll
add you to our mailing list!

The Littleton Public Schools Foundation is the fundraising partner for Littleton Public Schools.
Providing a quality education for every child is at the forefront of our purpose. We are committed
to generating financial resources and building community partnerships that enhance student and

staff success in all of our neighborhood schools.

Littleton Public Schools Foundation
LPSFoundation.com * 303-347-3478 « Ipsfinfo@lps.k12.co.us


https://raceroster.com/events/2021/49972/the-stride-2021
http://evite.me/g1ecs9mzsJ
http://www.coloradogives.org/lpsfoundation
https://offer.fevo.com/littleton-public-schools-foundation-nights-with-the-colorado-avalanche-d33c9ed?fevoUri=littleton-public-schools-foundation-nights-with-the-colorado-avalanche-d33c9ed%2F
https://offer.fevo.com/littleton-public-schools-community-nights--e1052ea?fevoUri=littleton-public-schools-community-nights--e1052ea%2F
http://www.lpsfoundation.com/
mailto:lpsfinfo@lps.k12.co.us

Littleton Public Schools

Foundation

Lo Destacado de la Fundacion LPS Noviembre de 2021

iNecesitamos sus historias LPSF!

¢La Fundacion LPS ha hecho una diferencia en tu vida? Si es
asi, cuéntanoslo. Ya sea que seas un estudiante, ex alumno,
padre o maestro, queremos saber de usted. Llene este simple
formulario o envienos un correo electronico a
kjames@lps.kl12.co.us.

Compartiremos estas historias como parte de la celebracion
de nuestro 30 aniversario. jGracias!

Foundation

We'd fove to hear it.

Nuestros dolares en accion
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A través de nuestro programa de becas para maestros, otorgamos fondos para una clase de
produccion de videos para comprar kits de luces LED. Pudimos ver nuestro impacto en accion
cuando la clase nos envi6 un video de agradecimiento mostrando sus habilidades. Echele un
vistazo aqui.


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pIjCxHwYpbF5eJd0VtRIehzt-akqZZDAI30uzKnJxbk/edit?ts=616847fd
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pIjCxHwYpbF5eJd0VtRIehzt-akqZZDAI30uzKnJxbk/edit?ts=616847fd
https://youtu.be/VGZrN5S3AXQ
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STAY, un concierto de concienciacion y prevencion del suicidio - Sabado 23 de octubre a las, 7
p.m., Iglesia Episcopal Saint Timothy

Carrera The Stride - Domingo 24 de octubre, Registrese aqui

Concurso de Poesia de Estudiantes de LPS - Martes 9 de noviembre, 6:30 p.m., Escuela
Preparatoria Options

Noche de Compaiia de Marcos de Colorado y Compras Inteligentes - Jueves 11 de noviembre, 5 -
8 p.m. Reserve aqui

Dia de Donar Colorado - Martes 7 de diciembre. Programe su donacion a partir del 1 de noviembre
haciendo clic aqui.

Juego de los Avalanche de LPSF Viernes 14 de enero, 7pm. Compra los boletos agui
Una Noche en el Teatro - Martes 8 de febrero, estén atentos para mas detalles
Noche de LPSF en los Nuggets - Sabado 12 de marzo, 7pm. Compra los boletos aqui

Celebracion del Espiritu - Viernes 8 de abril, detalles préximamente

LEER MAS EN NUESTRO SITIO WEB



https://raceroster.com/events/2021/49972/the-stride-2021
https://youtu.be/VGZrN5S3AXQ
http://evite.me/g1ecs9mzsJ
http://www.coloradogives.org/lpsfoundation
http://www.coloradogives.org/lpsfoundation
https://offer.fevo.com/littleton-public-schools-foundation-nights-with-the-colorado-avalanche-d33c9ed?fevoUri=littleton-public-schools-foundation-nights-with-the-colorado-avalanche-d33c9ed%2F
https://offer.fevo.com/littleton-public-schools-community-nights--e1052ea?fevoUri=littleton-public-schools-community-nights--e1052ea%2F
http://www.lpsfoundation.com/

iEnvienos un correo electronico a Ipsfinfo@lps.kl2.co.us y te agregaremos
a nuestra lista de correo!

La Fundacion de las Escuelas Pablicas de Littleton es el socio para la recaudacion de fondos de las
Escuelas Publicas de Littleton. Brindar una educacion de calidad para todos los nifios esta a la
vanguardia de nuestro proposito. Estamos comprometidos a generar recursos financieros y
construir asociaciones comunitarias que mejoren el éxito de los estudiantes y el personal en todas
las escuelas de nuestra colonia.

Fundacion de las Escuelas Publicas de Littleton
LPSFoundation.com * 303-347-3478 ¢ Ipsfinfo@Ilps.k12.co.us
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